



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2956 of 2025

MANISH KUMAR SINGH *versus* UCO BANK

Order Sheet

17/06/2025	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Counsel for the respondent no. 1 and 3. Mr. Harshwardhan, Counsel for respondent no. 2. Learned Counsel for respondents is directed to file detailed reply with affidavit within 2 weeks. List this case in the week commencing 2nd July, 2025. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima