



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2956 of 2025

MANISH KUMAR SINGH *versus* UCO BANK

Order Sheet

16.07.2025	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Counsel for the Respondent. The matter is adjourned. sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE

alfiza