



2026:CGHC:18659



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2956 of 2025

MANISH KUMAR SINGH *versus* UCO BANK

16/10/2025	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, learned counsel for respondent/s. Mr. Harsh Wardhan, learned counsel for respondent/s. List this case in the month of November, 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Jyoti