



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2956 of 2025

MANISH KUMAR SINGH **versus** UCO BANK

Order Sheet

24/11/2025	Mr. Kishan Kumar Yadav, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anshit Singh Hora, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 3. Ms. Aparajita Pandey, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Harshwardhan, counsel for respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after one week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge